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Thinker/Doer conra

Occupation

Engineer - Telecommunications
Entomologist
Environmental Chemist
Environmental Epidemiclogist
Forensic Pathologist
Forensic Technologist
Forester

Geneticist

Geographer

Geologist
Geophysicist
Hydrologist

Land Surveyor

Marine Biologist
Metallurgical Engineering Technologist
Meteorologist
Microbiologist

Nuclear Physicist
Oceanographer
Orthodontist
Paleontologist
Paramedic
Parasitologist
Pathologist
Periodontist
Pharmacologist
Physicist

Physiologist
Prosthetist/Orthotist
Radiologist

Recycling Technologist
Research Scientist
Seismologist

Soil Conservationist
Soil Scientist

Surgeon

Toxicologist
Veterinarian
Veterinary Technologist
Virologist

Wildlife Biologist
Zoologist

NOC No.
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2133
2121
2112
2161
3111
2223
2122
2121
4169
2113
2113
2113
2154
2121
2212
2114
2121
2111
2113
3113
2113
3234
2121
3111
3113
2121
2111
2121
3219
3111
*
2111
2113
2123
2115
3111
2121
3114
3213
2121
2121
2121

*indicates an emerging occupation, not listed in the current NOC.
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Thinker/Creator

Occupation

NOC No.
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Architectural Technologist

Art Appraiser

Computer Aided Design (CAD) Draftsperson
Cryptanalyst

Graphologist

Horticulturist

Interpreter - Foreign Language
Medical & Scientific lllustrator
Plastic Surgeon

Technical Hlustrator

Translator

Writer - Technical

Thinker/Helper

Occupation
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Allergist

Anthropologist
Audiologist

Cardiologist

Chiropodist

Chiropractor

Computer Help Desk Attendant
Dermatologist
Experimental Psychologist
Geriatrician

Gerontologist

Health & Safety Officer
Historian

Homeopath

Kinesiologist

Nurse Practitioner
Ophthalmologist
Optometrist

Osteopath

Pediatrician

Physician - Family
Podiatrist

Political Scientist

Private Detective
Psychiatrist
Psychometrician
Sociologist

Teacher - Computer Science
Teacher - Science
University Professor

2251
1235
2253
4161
6484
2225
5125
5241
3111
2253
5125
5121

NOC No.

3111
4169
3141
3111
3123
3122

*
3111
4151
3111
4169
2263
4169
3232
4167
3152
3111
3121
3123
3111
3112
3123
4169
6465
3111
4169
4169
4141
4141
4121

* indicates an emerging occupation, not listed in the current NOC.
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Occupation NOC No.
Agricultural Consultant 2123
Bioethicist *
Business Systems Analyst 2162
Chief Executive Officer (CEO) 0013
Chief Financial Officer (CFO) 0013
Chief Information Officer (CIO) *
Engineering Project Manager 0211
Ergonomist 4161
Human Resources Policy Analyst 1121
Industrial Hygienist 4161
Investment Analyst 1112
Judge - Law 4111
Logistics Manager 0713
Market Research Analyst 4163
Occupational Analyst 1122
Policy Analyst - Government 4164
Quality Assurance Manager 0211
Research Department Manager 0212
Technical Service Consultant 6221
Telecommunications Specialist 2147
Urban Planner 2153
* L

Thinker/Organizer
Occupation NOC No.
Actuary 2161
Aquaculture Technician 2221
Biochemical Laboratory Technician 2211
Cartographer 2255
Computer Programmer 2163
Computer Systems Analyst 2162
Credit Analyst 1232
Criminologist 4169
Dietician 3132
Economist 4162
Education Researcher 4166
Environmental Health Inspector 2263
Forensic Accountant 1111
Geographic Information System (GIS) Technician 2255
Laboratory Technician, Biochemistry 2211
Local Area Network (LAN) Administrator *
Logistics Analyst . *
Mathematician 2161
Numerical Control Tool Programmer 2233
Pharmacist 3131
Photogrammetrist 2255
Security Consultant - Information Systems *
Statistician 2161

* indicates an emerging occupation, not listed in the current NOC.
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